
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Saturday

& Sunday

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12 pm

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00
Courts 3 & 4

Adult Clinic

7:00

Herman Park Tennis Court Schedule - Fall 2023

Courts 1 - 4         

First Come/

First Serve

Courts 1 - 4         

First Come/

First Serve

Court 1 Private 

Lessons

Courts 2 -4 First 

Come/ First 

Serve

Court 1 Private 

Lessons

Courts 2 -4 First 

Come/ First 

Serve

Courts 1 - 4

Youth Clinic

Courts 1 - 4

First Come/

First Serve

* Leelanau Community Tennis Association (LCTA) 

Questions contact Pete Ostrowski (231) 642-1636 

For Private Lessons or Adult Clinic Contact Kristen Wilson (231) 330-3984

Courts 1 - 4        

 First Come/

First Serve

LCTA* Members

Court 1

Women's Doubles

Court 3

Men's Doubles
Courts 1 - 4

       

First Come/

First Serve

LCTA* Members

Court 1 

Women's Doubles

Court 3

Men's Doubles

LCTA* Members

Court 1 

Women's Doubles

Court 3

Men's Doubles

Courts 1 - 4

First Come/

First Serve

Courts 1 - 4

Youth Clinic

2023 Fall Tennis Schedule 091023 po kw


