Herman Park Tennis Court Schedule - Fall 2023

I						Saturday
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	& Sunday
8:00		Court 1 Private		Court 1 Private		
9:00	LCTA* Members Court 1	Lessons Courts 2 -4 First	LCTA* Members Court 1	Lessons Courts 2 -4 First	LCTA* Members Court 1	
10:00	Women's Doubles Court 3 Men's Doubles	Come/ First Serve	Women's Doubles Court 3 Men's Doubles	Come/ First Serve	Women's Doubles Court 3 Men's Doubles	Courts 1 - 4
11:00						Courts 1 - 4
12 pm		Courts 1 - 4		Courts 1 - 4		First Come/
1:00		First Come/		First Come/		
2:00	Courts 1 - 4	First Serve	Courts 1 - 4	First Serve	Courts 1 - 4	First Serve
3:00	First Come/		First Come/		First Come/	
4:00	First Serve	Courts 1 - 4	First Serve	Courts 1 - 4	First Serve	
5:00		Youth Clinic		Youth Clinic		
6:00		Courts 3 & 4 Adult Clinic		_		
7:00						

* Leelanau Community Tennis Association (LCTA)
Questions contact Pete Ostrowski (231) 642-1636
For Private Lessons or Adult Clinic Contact Kristen Wilson (231) 330-3984